

2024 PRICE LIST - AGE 18+

Career Program ESL Program, Age 18+

Fees valid for registration received between January 1st, 2024 and August 31st, 2024.

All fees are in Cadandian dollars and rates are per person.

PRIVATE CAREER PROGRAM TUITION AND FEES

Business Administration and Project Management Co-op Diploma Tuition\$9,800Textbook Fee*\$1,250Co-op Placement Fee*\$1,500Student Service Fee*\$200PCC Registration Fee **\$250

^{**} Non-refundable in any cases

ESL TUITION				
Weeks	Semi-Essential English 20 lessons (15 hours)	Essential English 27 lessons (20 hours)	Essential English Plus ¹ 29 lessons (21.5 hours)	Essential English Premuium ¹ 31 lessons (23 hours)
4-8	\$370	\$400	\$490	\$570
9-12	\$365	\$395	\$485	\$565
13-24	\$360	\$390	\$480	\$560
25-36	\$355	\$385	\$475	\$555
37+	\$350	\$380	\$470	\$550

^{1.} One-to-one private lessons are included.

CUSTOMIZED 1:1 PRIVATE LESSON

Weeks	4 lessons	6 lessons	8 lessons	
vveeks	(3 hours)	(4.5 hours)	(6 hours)	
4+	\$360	\$540	\$720	

ESL OTHER FEES

Registration Fee (non-refundable)		\$160
Material Fee	weekly	\$20
Medical Insurance Fee ²	weekly	\$20
Airport Pick-up Fee		\$150
Airport Drop-off Fee		\$130
Admin Change Fee ³		\$200
Bank Fee ⁴		\$25

- 2. All students must have valid medical insurance. Minimum purchase of 4 weeks.
- 3. When a change of start date, accommodation move-in date, or an application of additional Letter of Acceptance are requrested.
- 4. With every bank transfer

٠.	-			•	•	-	-	_
13	OI	MIE	231	Α	YI	3	3	'n

Room & Meal Type	weekly
Single room with 3 meals - 4 weeks +	\$340
Single room with 2 meals - 4 weeks +	\$330
Roomstay (Single room and no meal) - 4 weeks +	\$290
Single room with 3 meals - less than 4 weeks	\$370
Single room with 2 meals - less than 4 weeks	\$360
Shared room with 3 meals - 4 weeks +	\$330
Shared room with 2 meals - 4 weeks +	\$320

- Minimum 4 weeks of homestay booking recommended.
- All kitchen and bathroom are shared
- Moving in on Saturday or Sunday is recommended.
- Shared room only offered when 2 students book and stay together.

HOMESTAY OTHER FEES

Accommodation placement fee - Individual (non-refundable)		
Accommodation replacement fee		\$200
Special dietary (hala, gluten-free, vegan) weekly		kly \$70
Extra night (nightly)	* Charged for move-in dates except weekends. If extra nights are over 3, a weekly rate will be charged	ged \$100
Late extension fee	* Charged for every extension requested within 2 weeks from check-out date.	\$150

studyciscanada.com info@studyciscanada.com

^{*} Non-refundable once program starts